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to be met jointly by the participating countries, excepting Algeria and Congo, The share of each participating country is to be determined according to the proportion of their respective contributions to the United Nations. On this basis, India’s actual share worked out to about 49.7 per cent, but it was decided at a meeting of officials held prior to the Conference that India’s share should be limited to 25 per cent of the divisible expenditure. This amount has not yet been worked out and has, therefore, still to be paid,
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Will the Minister of Commerce and Industry be pleased to refer to the reply given to Starred Question No.
893 on the 23rd August, 1961, and
state:

(a) whether the entire question of buffer stock operations and prices in connection with raw jute has since been finalised; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

The Minister of Commerce (Shri Kanungo): (a) and (b). The Buffer Stock Agency would be an organisation of the Indian Jute Mills Associa-~
tion which is expected to announce its formation and details soon.

Prefabricated Structures

*40. Shri D, C. Sharma: Will the Minister of Works, Housing and Supply be pleased to state:

(a) whether the use of prefabricated structures has not been fully explored in the country;
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(b) if so, the steps taken or proposed to be taken in this direction;

(c) whether the use of corrugated iron sheets supported by metal structures for godowns and schools has been explored; and

(d) if not, the steps taken or proposed to be taken in this direction?

The Deputy Minister of Works, Housing and Supply (Shri Anil K.
Chanda): (a) Prefabricated structures are being used to the extent possible,

(b) Does not arise.
(c) Yes Sir.

(d) Does not arise.

qEAT FWS HY FH
ru’i weq THA
g = gEea @

v st wfom feg wEd

st To To AW:

F1 afew awr SwE T g
e, 8% ¥ AnifFa gm gEar
395 & I97 ¥ A9 § I IAT9 FT 79T
w37 &

(%) 71 3@ =9 F@aEd FEA
F wr Frfeufa d qurenr g ;

(@) afz &, a #f &%, AR

() af< =, a1 37 feafa & gu
F ¥ fad =W ¥ a5y Few9s@
s ?

aiforeg w1 (A FWRAM) © (F)
g (W) : Sifaag &4, wafer @
sfigafaaT & s M IW F FRO

e, 1e%) & feafg & oo
AIREITETE | A a9 K FrFTRAT

q@ F7 & ford 9 w779 9z @) faar
F 4FT §, IF AAFR AT A F00
frafa &g T WA A AETE )

